Issue Nr. 5
Ratified by the BOM

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2021/22.

ASHBOURNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL

August, Friday 27th

School reopens for 2021/22 (Staff only)

September 20" Mon-Fri 24"

Road Safety Awareness Week

October 4" Mon-Fri 8"

Numeracy Week (Whole School)

October 18" Mon-Fri 22™

Financial Awareness Week

October 21° Thursday

6'" Year Parent Teacher Meeting (Remote)

October 25* Mon — Fri 29t

Midterm

November 8" Mon-Fri 12t

LGBT Awareness Week

November 22nd Mon-Fri 26"

Literacy Week (Whole School)

November 29" Mon - Fri 3" December

Anti-bullying week.

December, 1 Wednesday

3" Year Parent Teacher Meeting (Remote)

December 6%, Monday

School Closure

December 22", Wednesday

Christmas holidays commence (1.05 pm)

January 6th, Thursday School reopens (2022)

January 24" Mon-Fri 28" Student Wellbeing Week

January 27, Thursday 5t Year Parent Teacher Meeting (Remote)
February 3+, Thursday JCT Cluster Day — Whole Staff (2022)-

Students do not attend school.

February 21t Mon-Fri 25

Midterm

March 9*, Wednesday

2" Year Parent Teacher Meeting (venue TBA)

March 17, Thursday

St. Patrick’s Day / Public Holiday

March 18, Friday

Public Holiday

March, 21t Monday

School Closure

March 28t — 15 April

Student Wellbeing Week

April 4™ Mon-Fri 8t

Healthy Relationships Week

April 7", Thursday

1% Year Parent Teacher Meeting (venue TBA)

April 8+, Friday

Easter break — school closes at 1.05pm.

April 25t, Monday

JCT Staff Inservice Day
Students remain at home

April 26

Students return following Easter holidays.

May 2", Monday

Bank Holiday

June 3", Friday

Summer holidays commence at 1.05pm

June 8", Wednesday

State examinations commence.

**TBA: April/May - Active Schools Week

SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN CONSULTATION WITH THE DES AND BOM
Further updates to follow — please check website regularly www.ashcom.ie
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Signed:

Ciaran Flynn,
Chairperson, Board of Management


http://www.ashcom.ie/

